;!G'Z 8. Landkreis Kelheim Laufcup

- Vereinswertung nach Punkten-

Gesamtpunkte Verein
876 run & bike kelheim
778 Skiclub GroRberg
339 Sommerbiathlon Team Grune Au Peising
324 FSV Sandharlanden
309 Lauftreff Bad Abbach
279 Altbachschutzen Hausen
242 Bad Abbach
205 TV Riedenburg
129 Regensburg
99 Feuerwehr lhrlerstein
84 Run Family
81 Kelheim
77 TSV Mainburg
69 Spfr. Essing
69 Running Linguists
66 LLC Marathon
62 Armin Wolf Laufteam
56 SWC Regensburg
55 Ihrlerstein
53 RC Abschnitt Mitte
52 Teuerting Runners
48 TV Geiselhoring
48 SWC 46
48 Runners Point DEZ
48 MTV Ingolstadt 1881
48 LV Deggendorf
47 Bavartria
46 TSV Ergoldsbach
46 Sportzentrum Frohburg
46 Physiotherapie Keil & Turic Abensberg
45 Peppex Sports Team
45 Lady Kids
44 KanuClubKelheim e.V.
42 VFL Kelheim
42 Lauftreff Bad Abbach e.V.
42 Laufteam Hermes UniBw
40 SPVGG Ebermannsdorf Hobbylaufer
39 SG Painten
37 TSV Bad Abbach
35 TV Schierling Badminton
33 TSV Dietfurt
32 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
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Gesamtpunkte

Verein

31
29
29
27
27
26
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
13
12
12

TSV Offenstetten
Triathlonteam Gewekin
Abensberg

Team Miezi

Dunzling

FF Bad Abbach

Lebenshilfe Regensburg
VB Fichte Bielefeld

mtp Hersbruck

LG Telis Finanz

DJK Dasswang

AK Olomouc

Sportfreunde Essing

Team Ghost - Waldsassen
RSC Kellheim

Langquaid

Burkis Best

SC Regensburg

Begnadete Korper

Bad Gogging

TV Schierling

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
TRISTAR Regensburg/LG Telis Finanz Rgbg
Team Schneider Weisse

SV Kelheimwinzer
Haargenau by Heidenreich
DJK Ensdorf

Lengfeld

Berching

Weinzelt Hackl

LRA Kelheim
Leichtathletik-Nutterden

lauf duo Obermeier
Hofmuhl#s Drunken Masters
Freiw.Feuerwehr Sittling
BSV Flughafen Munchen
Kind in Not

Ski-Club GroRberg
Raiffeisenbank Bad Abbach-Saal eG
Power Nordic Walking Regensburg
Laufer mit Herz a##
Grillmeister

RSC Kelheim
Raiffeisenbank Bad Abbach - Saal eG
Bundeswehr DAUN

BSC lhrlerstein

Bergziege

BSG Siemens Rbg

TV Vohburg

Beratzhausen
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Gesamtpunkte Verein

10 Deuerling
5 Laufteam Caritas
5 extern-regensburg.de
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